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10. liga Xbowling Strasnice, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 24. 9. 2017

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére  Pramér Body
1. BT3B 5 5 0 0 2232 430,40 21,0
2. Veselékuzelky 5 3 0 2 2077 399,40 13,0
3. FernetizMarsu 5 3 0 2 2052 410,40 13,0
4. Caj Rum Bum 5 2 0 3 2003 376,60 13,0
5. D.N.A. 5 1 0 4 1962 368,40 8,0
6. Vinarky 5 1 0 4 1885 353,00 7,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BT3B 5 5 0 0 2232 430,40 21,0
2. Veselé kuzelky 5 3 0 2 2077 399,40 13,0
3. FernetizMarsu 5 3 0 2 2052 410,40 13,0
4, Caj Rum Bum 5 2 0 3 2003 376,60 13,0
5. D.N.A. 5 1 0 4 1962 368,40 8,0
6. Vinarky 5 1 0 4 1885 353,00 7,0
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Jméno
Brtvova Lenka
Borodacova Hana
Sodoma Jan
Gold FrantiSek
Miillerova Svétlana
Svecova Jitka
Brtva Radim
Vi¢an Lukas
Brtvova Jifina
Petraskova Sabina
Jagerova Mila
Voleska Dita
Simova Hedvika
Kotlyarova Natdlie
Jaucova Adela
Samkova Véra
Mala Denisa
Fator JiFi
Vodehnalova Iva
Milichovsky Martin
Buchalova Martina
Pecnova Jana

Ruzi¢kova Vladka

Druzstvo
BT3B
Veselé kuzelky
Ferneti z Marsu
Ferneti z Marsu
Vinarky
Vinarky
BT3B
Ferneti z Marsu
BT3B
Caj Rum Bum
Caj Rum Bum
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
D.N.A.
D.N.A.
Caj Rum Bum
D.N.A.
Ferneti z Marsu
Vinarky
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
Vinarky

Caj Rum Bum

Prlimér
159,80
158,80
157,00
146,00
140,00
137,50
137,40
134,25
133,20
133,00
131,00
131,00
125,67
125,20
123,60
123,00
119,60
112,25
110,00
109,60
102,33
102,00

97,00
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P Skoére
1 799
1 794
1 628
1 438
1 280
0 275
1 687
3 537
2 666
1 665
2 655
3 655
3 377
2 626
4 618
2 369
3 598
3 449
1 220
4 548
2 307
3 306
1 194

Body
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
0,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
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Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

10. liga Xbowling Strasnice, 2017 - zapasy

Vinarky 0,0 324 : 388 5,0 Caj Rum Bum BT3B 4,0 433 : 369 1,0 Fernetiz Marsu
Simové Hedvika +8 126 137 1,0  Petraskova Sabina +8 Brtva Radim 1,0 115 104 Fator Jifi

Buchalové Martina +8 96 109 1,0  ROZickova Viadka +8 Brtvové Lenka +8 1,0 179 116 Vi¢an Lukas

Pecnova Jana +8 102 142 1,0 Jagerova Mila +8 Brtvova Jifina +8 139 149 1,0  Sodoma Jan
Veselé kuzelky 4,0 402 : 295 1,0 D.N.A. Veselé kuzelky 0,0 371 : 439 5,0 FernetizMarsu
Borodacova Hana +8 1,0 159 97 Jaucova Adela +8 Milichovsky Martin 90 116 1,0  Fator Jifi

Voleska Dita +8 1,0 138 84 Mala Denisa +8 Voleska Dita +8 129 143 1,0  Gold Frantisek
Milichovsky Martin 105 114 1,0  Kotlyarova Natélie +8 Borodacova Hana +8 152 180 1,0  Sodoma Jan
Vinarky 1,0 381 : 417 4,0 D.N.A. Caj Rum Bum 1,0 376 : 458 4,0 BT3B

Svecové Jitka +8 1,0 134 111 Kotlyarova Natélie +8 Petréskova Sabina +8 132 153 1,0  Brtva Radim
Vodehnalové Iva +8 108 126 1,0  Malé Denisa +8 Samkové Véra +8 96 167 1,0  Brtvova Lenka +8
Mllerové Svétlana +8 139 180 1,0  Jaucova Adela +8 Jagerové Mila +8 1,0 148 138 Brtvova Jifina +8
BT3B 50 410 : 329 0,0 Vinarky Veselé kuzelky 4,0 422 : 371 1,0 Caj Rum Bum
Brtva Radim 1,0 141 120 Simové Hedvika +8 Voleska Dita +8 120 155 1,0  Petrdskovéa Sabina +8
Brtvova Lenka +8 1,0 148 92 Buchalova Martina +8 Milichovsky Martin 1,0 136 85 RGzi¢kova Vladka +8
Brtvova Jifina +8 1,0 121 117 Pecnova Jana +8 Borodacova Hana +8 1,0 166 131 Jagerova Mila +8
D.N.A. 1,0 379 : 431 4,0 Fernetiz Marsu Caj Rum Bum 4,0 395 : 368 1,0 D.N.A.

Kotlyarova Natélie +8 117 149 1,0  VI¢an Lukés Petraskova Sabina +8 1,0 110 85 Jaucova Adela +8
Mala Denisa +8 1,0 142 123 Gold Frantisek Samkova Véra +8 158 163 1,0  Kotlyarova Natélie +8
Jaucova Adela +8 120 159 1,0  Sodoma Jan Jagerova Mila +8 1,0 127 120 Malé Denisa +8
Ferneti z Marsu 0,0 385 : 394 5,0 Vinarky BT3B 4,0 454 : 406 1,0 Veselé kuzelky
Fator Jifi 109 112 1,0  Vodehnalova Iva +8 Brtva Radim 1,0 171 118 Milichovsky Martin
Vi¢an Lukas 136 141 1,0  Millerova Svétlana +8 Brtvova Lenka +8 157 169 1,0  Borodacova Hana +8
Sodoma Jan 140 141 1,0  Svecové Jitka +8 Brtvova Jifina +8 1,0 126 119 Voleska Dita +8
D.N.A. 1,0 383 : 397 4,0 BT3B Caj Rum Bum 2,0 353 : 428 3,0 Fernetiz Marsu
Kotlyarova Natélie +8 1,0 121 107 Brtva Radim Petréskové Sabina +8 1,0 131 136 Vi¢an Lukés

Mala Denisa +8 126 148 1,0  Brtvova Lenka +8 Samkova Véra +8 1,0 115 120 Fator Jifi

Jaucova Adela +8 136 142 1,0  Brtvova Jifina +8 Jagerové Mila +8 107 172 1,0  Gold FrantiSek
Veselé kuzelky 4,0 396 : 337 1,0 Vinarky

Borodacova Hana +8 1,0 148 131 Simové Hedvika +8

Milichovsky Martin 99 119 1,0  Buchalové Martina +8

Voleska Dita +8 1,0 149 87 Pecnova Jana +8




